Millie Donaldson

TV

YEAR
2024
2018

AWARDS
YEAR
2019
2019

THEATRE
YEAR
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012

TRAINING
YEAR

2020 -
2020

2018

2011 -2017

SHORT FILM
YEAR
2024
2024
2022
2019

SKILLS

TITLE
Boy Swallows Universe
Jack Irish

TITLE

ROLE PRODUCER
Shelly Huffman Netflix
Homeless Kid #2  Freemantle

Top Class Theatre Studies (VCE Season of Excellence)
Musical Theatre Guild Victoria Commendation

PLAY (lead / support)

The Addams Family (Lead)

100 (Lead)

Pajama Game (Lead)
Urinetown (Lead)

Peter Pan (Support)
The Snow Queen (Lead)
Annie (Support)

The Little Mermaid Jr (Lead)

Seussical (Support)
Honk Jr (Lead)

Pirates of Penzance Jr (Support)

TITLE

DIRECTOR
Kim Anderson

Year of Birth: 2001
Playing Age: 15-24
Height: 165 cm
Chest/Bust: 88 cm

Bra Size: 12C (AU)
Dress/Suit Size: 8 (AU)
Waist: 72 cm

Hips: 90 cm

Shoe Size: UK 4.5

Hair: Dark brown (dyed,
natural blonde)

Eyes: Hazel

VENUE / PRODUCER
Hart Theatre

Imogen O’Leary Quereshi Theatre Studies (VCE)

Kim Anderson
Kim Anderson
Tom Ellis

Ana Mitsikas
Tom Ellis

Ana Mitsikas
Vanessa Meehan
Ana Mitsikas
Ana Mitsikas

Mentorship under Director Robert Connolly
Acting For Camera (Victorian College of The Arts)

VCE Theatre Studies (3/4)

Stage Left Performing Arts School

TITLE

Skin Deep

Betty and Louisa
Clockwatchers

I Need A Hero (Ash)

DIRECTOR

Angie Kilsby

Carly Brand

Joseph Paglia and Luke Rotella
Lucy Randall

Hart Theatre
Hart Theatre
Hart Theatre
Stage Left
Hart Theatre
Stage Left
Hart Theatre
Stage Left
Stage Left

Dancing (ballet, jazz, musical theatre, contemporary), singing, acoustic guitar, bass guitar, piano, ukulele.



