Millie Donaldson

Year of Birth: 2001 Playing Age: 15-24 Height: 165 cm Chest/Bust: 88 cm Bra Size: 12C (AU) Dress/Suit Size: 8 (AU)

Waist: 72 cm Hips: 90 cm Shoe Size: UK 4.5 Hair: Dark brown (dyed,

natural blonde)

Eyes: Hazel

TV

YEAR	TITLE	ROLE	PRODUCER
2024	Boy Swallows Universe	Shelly Huffman	Netflix
2018	Jack Irish	Homeless Kid #2	Freemantle

AWARDS

YEAR TITLE

Top Class Theatre Studies (VCE Season of Excellence)
Musical Theatre Guild Victoria Commendation

THEATRE

YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2019	The Addams Family (Lead)	Kim Anderson	Hart Theatre
2018	100 (Lead)	Imogen O'Leary Quereshi	Theatre Studies (VCE)
2018	Pajama Game (Lead)	Kim Anderson	Hart Theatre
2017	Urinetown (Lead)	Kim Anderson	Hart Theatre
2016	Peter Pan (Support)	Tom Ellis	Hart Theatre
2015	The Snow Queen (Lead)	Ana Mitsikas	Stage Left
2015	Annie (Support)	Tom Ellis	Hart Theatre
2014	The Little Mermaid Jr (Lead)	Ana Mitsikas	Stage Left
2014	Seussical (Support)	Vanessa Meehan	Hart Theatre
2013	Honk Jr (Lead)	Ana Mitsikas	Stage Left
2012	Pirates of Penzance Jr (Support)	Ana Mitsikas	Stage Left

TRAINING

YEAR	TITLE
2020 -	Mentorship under Director Robert Connolly
2020	Acting For Camera (Victorian College of The Arts)

2018 VCE Theatre Studies (3/4)

2011 - 2017 Stage Left Performing Arts School

SHORT FILM

YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR
2024	Skin Deep	Angie Kilsby
2024	Betty and Louisa	Carly Brand
2022	Clockwatchers	Iosanh Paglia an

2022 Clockwatchers Joseph Paglia and Luke Rotella

2019 I Need A Hero (Ash) Lucy Randall

SKILLS

Dancing (ballet, jazz, musical theatre, contemporary), singing, acoustic guitar, bass guitar, piano, ukulele.